St Andrew’s 3" Theology Symposium
The Importance of Christology for the 2F° Centuty
Program
Friday, 20 September
2.30pm Registration Table Open

3.30pm Parallel Sessions:
Conference Papers Session 1

Dr Mario Baghos

Tradition contra Positivism in Representations of Our Lord and Saviour Jesus Christ

Dr Jason Tsz-Shun Lam
Christonomy: Accomplishing the Christ-reality in a Secular Age: The need of a Christian ethics
in the modern world from Bonboeffer’s view

Revd Dr Daniel Fanous

Christ Formed in You: Discerning Panl’s “Theotic Excegesis” in Origen and Irenaeus

4.10pm Parallel Sessions:
Conference Papers Session 2

Dr Margaret Beirne RSC
“Christ is alive!” — Pope Francis’ Apostolic Invitation to Y outh

Dr Philip Kariatlis
Christology, Christification and Human Becoming

Grahame Rosolen (PhD cand.)
The Enduring Importance of the Incarnational Christology of Athanasius

4.50pm Parallel Sessions:
Conference Papers Session 3
Dr Vassilis Adrahtas

Reflections on the Empathy of Christ: the Notion of mpoowninj olxeiwors in the Christology of
Jobn Damascene

Dr Greg Liston
Eschatology and the Munus Triplex: On the Threefold Anointing of the Spirit

Dr Joe Mock



5.30pm
6.10pm
6.15pm

6.30pm

8.00pm

Distinctives of Heinrich Bullinger’s Christology

Afternoon Tea
Group Photo
Prayer and Greeting

Keynote Address
Revd. Prof. Demetrios Barthrellos

The Sinlessness of Christ: An Ancient Dogma and its Contemporary Significance

Supper

Saturday, 21 September

9.00am

9.30am

11.00am

11.30am

12.10pm

Morning Prayer (College Chapel)

Keynote Address
Revd Prof. Gerald O’Collins

New Testament Scholarship Supports Christology
Morning Tea

Parallel Sessions:

Conference Session 4

Prof. James Harrison

Romans 1:3-4 and Adoptionist Christology: Situating a Theological Debate in Its Julio-
Clandian Context

Dr Andrew Mellas
Dancing with Adam, Eve and Christ: The Liturgical Christology of St Romanos the Melodist

Michael Ibrahim
A Clash of History and Memory: Reassessing the Christological Contributions of Severus of
Antioch

Parallel Sessions:

Conference Session 5

Dr Deborah Guess

An Eco-theological Reflection on the Christology of Rowan Williams

Dr Jin Heung Kim



12.50pm

1.40pm

2.10pm

2.50pm

Agquinas, Vermigli, and Apostoliscum: a Comparative Study of the Two Theologians’
Excposition of the Christology in the Twelve Articles

Chris Baghos (PhD cand.)
The Holy Ascetic as a New Adan’ in the Dialogues of St Gregory the Great

Lunch

Parallel Sessions:

Conference Session 6

Prof. Keith Thompson

Webb’s Analysis of Smith’s Christology

Martin Samson PhD (cand.)
Developing Panline Christology as a Spiritual Quest for the Historical Jesus

William Chami
How Did the Son Know that He was the Son in His Human Mind? A Theological Enguiry
into the Self-Consciousness of Christ

Parallel Sessions:

Conference Session 7

Dr Vicki Petrakis

Salvation through the Incarnate 1.ogos in St Gregory of Nazianzus

Josfin Raj
Towards an Inclusive Dalit Christology: From Broken People to an Inclusive Community

Closing Remarks



